9 Yas Yuzme Gelisim Miusabakasi
ANKARA, 11. - 12.12.2025

Yaris 4 Erkekler, 100m Serbest Acik
11.12.2025 - 10:19 Start listesi
YB
Seril of 13
1 Deniz Tiurker BAS 16 Vamos Spor Kulubi 1:23.22
2 Batuhan SAHINOZTURK 16 Aykon Spor Kuliibii 1:22.11
3 Emre SAHIN 16  Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kuluibi 1:16.47
4 Mehmet Hakan CETIN 16  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibu 1:13.77
5 Ibrahim OKUR 16  Orka Swim Team Spor Kulibi 1:14.62
6 Kilicarslan TUNC 16  Ankara Yuzme Kulibu Spor Kultibi 1:19.59
7 Umut KINNA 16  Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubi 1:22.26
8 Deniz DALKILIC 16 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi 1:23.65
Seri 2 of 13
1 Uras OZBULUT 16  Orta Dogu Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:27.50
2 Baybars OKUR 16  Aren Athletics Spor Kuliibi 1:26.49
3 Demir EROL 16  Ankara Yizme Kulliibl Spor Kuliibl 1:25.96
4 Doruk Alp ACIK 16  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:24.12
5 Arda Uraz AKBULUT 16  Vamos Spor Kulubi 1:24.43
6 Arda DINCSONMEZ 16  Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubi 1:26.16
7 Mert KODAKOGLU 16  Pars Su Sporlari Spor Kulubu 1:27.33
8 Doruk KAYA 16  Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:27.51
Seri 3 0f 13
1 Kadir Akin YAVUZARSLAN 16  Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu 1:29.79
2 Yaman Taha YALCIN 16  Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kuliibl 1:29.37
3 Goktug TEKIN 16 Bestepe Koleji Spor Kullbu 1:28.75
4 Kanturk BAKTIR 16  Bestepe Koleji Spor Kultibu 1:28.71
5 Teoman GUVEN 16  Mars Spor Kuliibi 1:28.73
6 Mustafa ERGUN 16  Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kulubi 1:29.13
7 Berk TOPTAS 16  Abc Koleji Spor Kulubi 1:29.45
8 Mehmet Talha DEMIR 16  Gordion Spor Kultibl 1:29.84
Seri 4 of 13
1 Okten Talha ORNEKOL 16  Ankara Enerji Yizme Spor Kultbu 1:34.86
2 Kerem PEKTAS 16  Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibu 1:33.56
3 Aras PIRINCCIOGLU 16  Altin Nefes Spor Kuliibii 1:32.86
4 Doruk Alp YASAR 16  Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:30.70
5 Erdal Umut TEZCAN 16  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:32.02
6 Kaan Batu CIHAN 16  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulibu 1:33.13
7 Cesur GENC 16 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulibi 1:33.84
8 Batuhan KOC 16  Mars Spor Kulibt 1:34.92
Seri5of 13
1 Ali Emir TANRIKUT 16  Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubi 1:37.31
2 Poyraz OZUNLU 16  Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibii 1:36.90
3 Ali Kaan YESILBAS 16  Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibu 1:36.05
4 Batu ERGIN 16  Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:34.95
5 Can KUMCUOGLU 16  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulub 1:35.97
6 Ali OZER 16  Aykon Spor Kuluibl 1:36.45
7 Kagan Alp KAYA 16  Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulibi 1:37.18
8 Yavuz Umut OZDOGAN 16  Orta Dogu Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:37.94
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Yaris 4, Erkekler, 100m Serbest

Seri 6 of 13

1 Deniz AKMAN

2 Yunus Emre KESIMAL
3 Eymen KAVUN

4 Cagan Aras YENI

5 Demir DIPCIN

6 Ahmet SAYAN

7 Toprak OZTURK

8 Umut GUNDUZ

Seri 7 of 13

1 Cihangir BURAK

2 Tufan KAYA

3 Ali Demir CENGIZ

4 Efe Karahan ERDINC

5 Yusuf Eren MUMUSOGLU

6 Ating GENCALP
7 Gokalp BAG
8 Deniz SOYLU

Seri 8 of 13

1 Omer Alp CENGIzZ

2 Kerem KARABACAK

3 Atlas BINZET

4 Denis KARAKAYALI

5 Poyraz Cinar SENTURK
6 Erdem TANDAG

7 Aiim TALANTOV

8 Baris BOLUCEK

Seri 9 of 13

1 Yusuf Tugra CEYHAN
2 Gokalp KILING

3 Ali Kaan GENCAN

4 Aden Selim OKUR

5 Cinar KURTYIGIT

6 Islam Nebi SAHIN

7 Mustafa Cagan TUNA
8 Sira¢ Asaf UYSAL

Seri 10 of 13

1 Cagdan CICEKCI

2 Ali Latif YAZGAN

3 Yusuf PEHLIVAN

4 Ya@iz Kerem SAGLAM
5 Alperen AYDIN

6 Alp YALCIN

7 Hasan Burak OZTURK
8 Ural KOSE
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16
16
16
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16
16
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Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Pars Su Sporlari Spor Kultibu

Vamos Spor Kuliibi

Ankara Yizme Kuluib Spor Kuliibi
Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kuliibl
Vamos Spor Kultibi

Orka Swim Team Spor Kultbi

Vamos Spor Kuliibi

Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibii

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibii

Ankara Yizme Kullibli Spor Kuliibi

Orta Dogu Teknik Universitesi Spor Kultibi
Vamos Spor Kuliibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Mars Spor Kulibt

Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu

Altin Oran Spor Kultibu

Yukselen Koleji Spor Kuliibl

Orka Swim Team Spor Kulubi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibi

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Nesibe Aydin Spor Kultibi

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kullbi
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

Emba Spor Kulubi

Vamos Spor Kuliib{

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulib

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibi

Emba Spor Kulubi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibii

1:40.01
1:39.85
1:38.41
1:38.00
1:38.23
1:39.71
1:39.93
1:40.81

1:45.62
1:42.03
1:41.96
1:40.85
1:41.50
1:41.97
1:42.05
1:45.72

1:49.96
1:48.89
1:47.01
1:46.02
1:46.57
1:47.76
1:49.66
1:52.21

1:58.33
1:55.85
1:54.89
1:52.52
1:53.22
1:55.19
1:57.66
1:59.24

2:17.17
2:11.69
2:01.47
2:00.39
2:01.25
2:04.40
2:14.46
2:20.65
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Yaris 4, Erkekler, 100m Serbest

Seri 11 of 13

1 Omer ALABACA

2 Kerem Tuna KOTAN

3 Namik Kemal KARA

4 Kerem YOKARIBAS

5 Sadi Aras BADAK

6 Mert DEMIRKAN

7 Ali YUCEL

8 Goktirk Yagdiz KIZILKAYAG

Seri 12 of 13

1 Egemen Kaan KARA
2 Kerem YILDIZ

3 Hamza GUN

4 Anil Emre BULUT

5 Ruzgar BAYLANAY
6 Kaan ALAY

7 Yusuf Esref UN

8 Toprak ER

Seri 13 of 13

1 Omer Hamza GOKYAR

2 Ghayt Alparslan Eser AYDIN
3 Rulzgar Efe HIZ

4 Ulas CETINKAYA

5 Ege Cinar DOKUMACI

6 Atahan GUNBAY

7 Umut TURAY

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
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Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulibu

Yukselen Koleji Spor Kuliibl

Emba Spor Kulubi

Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibii

Aren Athletics Spor Kullibi

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulibu
Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kuliibl

Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi

Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Duru Spor Kulibii

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubi

Altin Oran Spor Kultibu

Pars Su Sporlari Spor Kultibu
Hacettepeliler Spor Kuliibii

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi

Altin Oran Spor Kuliibu

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Altin Nefes Spor Kuliibu

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kuliibi
Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kultibi
Yenimahalle Belediyesi Spor Kuluib
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

58555555 589555555

589555545
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